
2530 VILLAGE LN, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-8181
https://www.adashunjones.com

2530 VILLAGE LN,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54904-8181

$94,900

2 or 3 BR/2 BA first floor condo in the Westhaven area. Condo has been lovingly cared
for by same owner for 28 years. Condo has New siding, roof & windows in 2014 also has
an attached 2 car garage. Includes full appliance package w/stackable washer & dryer.
Has beautiful sun room overlooking the 10th...

Stacy
RE/MAX On The Water

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Closed

• 1316 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1316

Tax Amount: 2317

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Formal Dining Room 10X10 Main

Kitchen 17X10 Main

Living Room 23X17 Main

Unfinished 12X10 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Stacy Schmid Agent Email: stacy@oshkoshrealty.com


